
01 Power of Women Art Trail 
Fri 1st March - Sun 24th March Around Thanet See powarttrail.us for full details

01 POW-er of GEN Z
 Fri 1st March, 6pm - 9pm aAt Margate Leisure Centre

08 TKE Studios Exhibition
Fri 8th March - Sun 19th May at TKE Studios, Margate

08 IWD Sponsored Swim 
Fri 8th March, 1pm at Walpole Bay Tidal Pool, Margate

08 Meditation at Turner Contemporary
Fri 8th March, 3pm - 4.30p at Turner Contemporary, Margate

09 Music for the Soul 
Sat 9th March, 7pm - 10pm at St Luke’s Church, Ramsgate

10 Mother’s Day
The Powell-Cotton Museum

Sun 10th March, 11am - 3pm At Powell-Cotton Museum

16 POW Thanet Art Trai
Access for All Day

Sat 16th March at various times and locations - see website powarttrail.us 
 

16 Profanity Embroidery Group
 In Conversation with & Workshop

Sat 16th March, 10am - 11.30am (Conversation) 12pm - 3pm (Workshop)
at Albion House Hotel,  Ramsgate

17 Digital Day
Sun 17th March, 8am-5.30pm

Line up on powthanet.com

POW in the Park
Sat 23rd March, 10am - 4pm

At Ellington Park

 Variety Show & Closing Night  
Sun 24th March, 3pm - 6pm at The Sarah Thorne Theatre, Broadstairs

& Profanity Embroidery 
Group Exhibition

01 Opening Night
Fri 1 March, 6 - 9pm Selina Hotel Margate 

Exhibition Fri 1st March - Sun 24th March at  
Albion House Hotel Ramsgate  


